The Human Workplace:
People, Purpose and Possibilities

B MetLife

MetLife’s 14th National Benefits Symposium

April 15-16, 2018 |

1330 Maryland Ave SW
Washington, D.C. 20024

Sunday, April 15, 2018
3:00 pm Registration Opens
5:30 pm Welcome Reception
6:30 pm Dinner and Keynote Address

8:15 pm Networking Session & Cocktail

Hour

Monday, April 16, 2018

7:00 am
7:45 am

8:15 am

9:15 am

10:15 am
10:30 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm

Breakfast

Welcome and results from the
16" annual Employee Benefits
Trends Study

Global Insight

Employee Benefits: Policy,
Politics & Priorities

Break
Employer Panel

Rules of Engagement for
Communicating in the 21st
Century

Lunch

Mandarin Oriental Hotel

| Washington D.C.

Attendance is by invitation only. Hosted in partnership with American Benefits Council. AMERICAN BENEFITS

Walter Isaacson, CEO/President of
the Aspen Institute, Acclaimed
Historian and Best Selling Author

Todd Katz, Executive Vice President,
MetLife

Katty Kay, Author and Lead Anchor,
BBC World News

Jim Klein, President, American Benefits
Council

To be announced
To be announced


https://www.eiseverywhere.com/docs/7015/Hayden2.pdf
https://www.eiseverywhere.com/docs/7015/Katz.pdf
https://www.eiseverywhere.com/docs/7015/Rosensweig.pdf
https://www.eiseverywhere.com/docs/7015/Rademacher.pdf

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

5:30 pm

Technology and the Future of
Work

Employee Engagement,
Principles of Influence

Closing Remarks

Dinner and Entertainment -
National Museum of African
American History and Culture

Tuesday, April 17, 2018

8:00 am

3:00 pm

Breakfast
Business Session
Lunch

Business Session
Meeting Adjourns

To be announced
Dan Pink, Best-Selling Author

Todd Katz, Executive Vice President,
MetLife

This is a draft agenda, a final agenda will be distributed before the program.


https://www.eiseverywhere.com/docs/7015/Katz.pdf

