

## MetLife's 14th National Benefits Symposium

April 15-16, 2018 | Mandarin Oriental Hotel | Washington D.C.



Attendance is by invitation only. Hosted in partnership with American Benefits Council.



1330 Maryland Ave SW Washington, D.C. 20024

## Sunday, April 15, 2018

3:00 pm	Registration Opens	
5:30 pm	Welcome Reception	
6:30 pm	Dinner and Keynote Address	<b>Walter Isaacson</b> , CEO/President of the Aspen Institute, Acclaimed Historian and Best Selling Author
8:15 pm	Networking Session & Cocktail	

## Monday, April 16, 2018

Hour

, ,	pili 10, 2010	
7:00 am 7:45 am	Breakfast Welcome and results from the 16 <sup>th</sup> annual <i>Employee Benefits</i> <i>Trends Study</i>	<b>Todd Katz,</b> Executive Vice President, MetLife
8:15 am	Global Insight	<b>Katty Kay,</b> Author and Lead Anchor, BBC World News
9:15 am	Employee Benefits: Policy, Politics & Priorities	<b>Jim Klein,</b> President, American Benefits Council
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	Employer Panel	To be announced
11:30 am	Rules of Engagement for Communicating in the 21st Century	To be announced
12:30 pm	Lunch	

1:30 pm	Technology and the Future of Work	To be announced
2:30 pm	Employee Engagement, Principles of Influence	Dan Pink, Best-Selling Author
3:30 pm	Closing Remarks	<b>Todd Katz,</b> Executive Vice President, MetLife
5:30 pm	Dinner and Entertainment – National Museum of African American History and Culture	

## Tuesday, April 17, 2018

8:00 am Breakfast

**Business Session** 

Lunch

**Business Session** 

3:00 pm Meeting Adjourns

This is a draft agenda; a final agenda will be distributed before the program.